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Q@ Map

Office hours
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Monday - Friday
Holiday calendar

1-855-428-3555 (toll free)

elections@sos.state.co.us

Management
Director of Elections Judd
Choate
Deputy Director of Hilary Rudy
Elections

Campaign Finance / Lobbyist

Manager Steve
Bouey

Trainer Kris
Reynolds

Campaign finance
customer support

303-894-2200 ext
6301

303-894-2200 ext
6302

303-894-2200 ext
6344

303-894-2200 ext
6371

303-894-2200 ext
6383

https://www.sos.state.co.us/pubs/elections/contact.html

judd.choate@sos.state.co.us

hilary.rudy@sos.state.co.us

stephen.bouey@sos.state.co.us

kristine.reynolds@sos.state.co.us

cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us

~ Top
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Lobbyist customer

support

County Regulation and Support

Manager Dwight
Shellman

Election official Amy Wilson

training

Accessibility Lisa Doran

Specialist Anna Sheffield

Specialist Trish Setlik

Voting Systems

Manager
Specialist
Specialist

Specialist

Jessi Romero 303-894-2200 ext 6348
Danny Casias 303-894-2200 ext 6356
Eddie Morgan 303-894-2200 ext 6358

Will Graham 303-894-2200 ext 6315

303-894-2200 ext
6304

303-894-2200 ext
6313

303-894-2200 ext
6310

303-894-2200 ext
6104

303-894-2200 ext
6357

303-894-2200 ext
6355
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anna.sheffield@sos.state.co.us
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edward.morgan@sos.state.co.us

will.graham@sos.state.co.us
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Legal and Internal Operations

Manager Theresa Conley 303-894-2200 ext 6341 theresa.conley@sos.state.co.us

Campaign Finance Complaints and Enforcement

Manager Luis Lipchak 303-894-2200 ext 6321 Luis.Lipchak@sos.state.co.us
Assistant Beth Nichols 303-894-2200 ext 6338 Beth.Nichols@sos.state.co.us
Complaints 303-894-2200 ext 6338 CPFcomplaints@sos.state.co.us

Legal, Policy, and Rulemaking

Manager Caleb 303-894-2200 ext Caleb.Thornton@sos.state.co.us
Thornton 6386

Assistant Cheryl 303-894-2200 ext Cheryl.M.Hammack@sos.state.co.us
Hammack 6328

Complaints Matt Domboski 303-894-2200 ext matt.domboski@sos.state.co.us

6353
County Daniel Pickard 303-894-2200 ext daniel.pickard@sos.state.co.us
support 6354
Voter Registration ~ Top
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Manager Minerva Padron 303-894-2200 ext 6332 minerva.padron@sos.state.co.us

Rose Sanchez 303-894-2200 ext 6311 rose.sanchez@sos.state.co.us

Ballot Access

Manager Joel Albin 303-894-2200 ext 6317 joel.albin@sos.state.co.us
Petitions Jeff Mustin 303-894-2200 ext 6367 jeffrey.mustin@sos.state.co.us
Title Board Steven Ward 303-894-2200 ext 6318 steven.ward@sos.state.co.us
Customer support 303-894-2200 ext 6333 ballot.access@sos.state.co.us

~ Top
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